

## 2017 Street Bids

RV Wagner, Inc

		<b>Kohrs Ln, Green Park Valley Dr, Yuma PI</b>		
Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Cost
Removal & Replacement 7" P.C.C Pavement	Sq. Yd.	7,300	\$49.75	\$363,175.00
4" Rolled Stone Base	Sq. Yd.	7,300	\$6.15	\$44,895.00
Geo Fabric <sup>2</sup>	Sq. Yd.	7,300	\$1.10	\$8,030.00
Seeding & Straw	Sq. Yd.	200	\$6.50	\$1,300.00
Mulch 6"		60	\$20.00	\$1,200.00
Concrete Curb - 6" high Integral Vertical (cul-de-sac)	Lin. Ft.	330	\$13.00	\$4,290.00
Concrete Sidewalk 4" thick - 4' wide	Sq. Ft.	90	\$6.50	\$585.00
4 inch Rolled Stone Base	Sq. Yd.	10	\$8.00	\$80.00
Concrete Handicap Curb Ramps With Truncated Domes	Each	11	\$740.00	\$8,140.00
Traffic Control	Lump Sum	1	\$10,800.00	\$10,800.00
Under Drains	Each	11	\$825.00	\$9,075.00
Replace Drive Apron Concrete	Sq. Yd.	TBD	\$75.00	\$0.00
Siltation Control/Gutter Buddies	Each	17	\$70.00	\$1,190.00
<b>Total, Base Bid:</b>				\$452,760.00
Over Excavation	Ton	TBD	\$36.00	
			<b>Total Bid:</b>	<b>\$452,760.00</b>

Kelpo Contracting, Inc.

		<b>Kohrs Ln, Green Park Valley Dr, Yuma PI</b>		
Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Cost
Removal & Replacement 7" P.C.C Pavement	Sq. Yd.	7,300	\$50.90	\$371,570.00
4" Rolled Stone Base	Sq. Yd.	7,300	\$3.50	\$25,550.00
Geo Fabric <sup>2</sup>	Sq. Yd.	7,300	\$1.25	\$9,125.00
Seeding & Straw	Sq. Yd.	200	\$10.00	\$2,000.00
Mulch 6"		60	\$30.00	\$1,800.00
Concrete Curb - 6" high Integral Vertical (cul-de-sac)	Lin. Ft.	330	\$10.00	\$3,300.00
Concrete Sidewalk 4" thick - 4' wide	Sq. Ft.	90	\$6.00	\$540.00
4 inch Rolled Stone Base	Sq. Yd.	10	\$4.00	\$40.00
Concrete Handicap Curb Ramps With Truncated Domes	Each	11	\$1,400.00	\$15,400.00
Traffic Control	Lump Sum	1	\$1,500.00	\$4,290.00
Under Drains	Each	11	\$390.00	\$5,175.00
Replace Drive Apron Concrete	Sq. Yd.	TBD	\$6.50	\$0.00
Siltation Control/Gutter Buddies	Each	17	\$120.00	\$2,040.00
<b>Total, Base Bid:</b>				\$437,155.00
Over Excavation	Ton	TBD	\$50.00	
			<b>Total Bid:</b>	<b>\$437,155.00</b>